



ON CALL ROADWAY MAINTENANCE
IFB 24-12

ESTIMATE FOR TASK ORDER No. 10
TASK ORDER LOCATION: MAPLE AVE AND EAST STREET

Date: 11/8/2024

NO.	Description	UNIT	Quantity	Unit Price	Total
13	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SY	30	\$ 8.00	\$ 240.00
14	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CURB AND/OR CURB AND GUTTER	LF	401	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,208.00
15	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF PAVEMENT (UP TO 4" DEPTH)	SY	324	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,620.00
17	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF BRICK AND OR CONCRETE PAVERS	SY	50	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00
28	SAWCUT ASPHALT PAVEMENT (1" – 4" DEPTH)	LF	514	\$ 1.00	\$ 514.00
29	SAWCUT CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, AND DRIVEWAY ENTRANCES	LF	20	\$ 1.00	\$ 20.00
30	SAWCUT CONCRETE SIDEWALK	LF	35	\$ 1.00	\$ 35.00
31	REGULAR EXCAVATION – REMOVE AND DISPOSE	CY	150	\$ 40.00	\$ 6,000.00
34	VDOT 21-A STONE OR 21-B STONE (COMPACTED IN PLACE PER VDOT STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS)	TON	160	\$ 40.00	\$ 6,400.00
41	CONCRETE CURB OR CURB AND GUTTER (PER VIENNA STANDARD R-2, OR VDOT CG-2, CG-3, CG-6, OR CG-7)	LF	401	\$ 70.00	\$ 28,070.00
45	4" THICKNES CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SY	160	\$ 75.00	\$ 12,000.00
49	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	SF	118	\$ 45.00	\$ 5,310.00
51	FURNISH AND INSTALL BRICK SIDEWALK PAVERS (2-3/8" THICKNESS) INCLUDES 4" THICK CONCRETE BASE (A-3), AND MORTAR SETTING BED	SY	40	\$ 210.00	\$ 8,400.00
53	ASPHALT TYPE BM-25, A THRU D	TON	130	\$ 175.00	\$ 22,750.00
54	ASPHALT TYPE SM-9.5, A THRU D	TON	100	\$ 200.00	\$ 20,000.00
55	ASPHALT PAVEMENT MILLING (UP TO 2")	SY	430	\$ 15.00	\$ 6,450.00
120	ADJUST STORM OR SANITARY MANHOLE FRAME AND COVER (1" – 6")	EA	2	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
140	WATER VALVE- VERTICAL ADJUSTMENT TO NEW GRADE	EA	1	\$ 235.00	\$ 235.00
141	GAS VALVE- VERTICAL ADJUSTMENT TO NEW GRADE	EA	1	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00
NIC	TYPE B CLASS I PAVEMENT LINE MARKING 6"	74	LF	\$7.65	\$ 566.10
NIC	TYPE B CLASS I PAVEMENT LINE MARKING, 24"	100	LF	\$33.50	\$ 3,350.00
NIC	NS PAVE, MESSAGE MARKING (STOP, 8")	1	EA	\$950.00	\$ 950.00
NIC	Stamped asphalt crosswalk Basketweave pattern	230	SY	\$240.00	\$ 55,200.00
Total Estimate:					\$ 186,268.10

*	Additional 40% will be applied to the Unit Prices for working outside the regular hours	40%		
---	---	-----	--	--